76
Finish Delivery Overview
1 model
Technical details & prices page 151-153
4 special finishes Supplied to order approximate delivery time
(14-20 weeks).
Chalfont 850 x 600 in Chrome

Steel tubes with a cast iron radiator
5 year warranty
Overview
Delivery
Finish
Supplied to order approximate delivery time (14-20 weeks).
Chrome with White Steel Radiator
Model Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
Chrome
Ex GST
LINTR904903CW 900 490 402  $2,247.00
LINTR906505CW 900 650 612  $2,838.00
LINTR908207CW 900 820 821  $3,541.00
LINTR104903CW 1000 490 482  $2,293.00
LINTR106505CW 1000 650 736  $2,904.00
LINTR124903CW 1200 490 633  $2,761.00
LINTR126505CW 1200 650 968  $3,490.00
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres from wall Maximum depth from wall
width - 122mm (+/- 2mm)
- valves 140mm 315mm 110
135